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201509240003
34090

09/24/2015
08:14:48

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 1
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 1
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

17 59 Lot#:23
Book:17 Pg:59
Sub:CAMBRID
GE POINTE
FIRST
SECTOR

201511190004
00220

11/19/2015
12:54:49

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 1
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 3
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

Lot#:23 Blk:267
Sub:J H
DUNSTAN OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

201602020000
34060

02/02/2016
01:44:37

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 1
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 4
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

26 111 Lot#:100
Book:26
Pg:111
Sub:SUMMER
CHASE
PHASE 4

201909120003
36430

09/12/2019
02:36:54

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 1
LLC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 2
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

31 64 Instr
#:20150924000
334090

Lot#:246
Book:31 Pg:64
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 8
FINAL PLAT


