Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Legal Seq= 8; Name= CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 1 LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201509240003 34090	09/24/2015 08:14:48	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 1 LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 1 OPERATING COMPANY LLC			17	59		Lot#:23 Book:17 Pg:59 Sub:CAMBRID GE POINTE FIRST SECTOR
201511190004 00220	11/19/2015 12:54:49	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 1 LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 3 OPERATING COMPANY LLC						Lot#:23 Blk:267 Sub:J H DUNSTAN OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201602020000 34060	02/02/2016 01:44:37	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 1 LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 4 OPERATING COMPANY LLC			26	111		Lot#:100 Book:26 Pg:111 Sub:SUMMER CHASE PHASE 4
201909120003 36430	09/12/2019 02:36:54	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 1 LLC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 2 OPERATING COMPANY LLC			31	64	#:20150924000 334090	Lot#:246 Book:31 Pg:64 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 8 FINAL PLAT